
Round 
Number

Round Type (Regular or Final) Home Team Away Team Venue ID Day 
Date 

(dd/mm/yyyy)
Time (hh:mm am/pm)

1 Regular
Dapto Thirroul Dapto SG

Saturday 10/04/2021 3:00 PM

1 Regular
Collegians Western Suburbs Collegians SC

Saturday 10/04/2021 3:00 PM

1 Regular
Corrimal

BYE

2 Regular
Dapto Collegians Dapto SG

Saturday 17/04/2021 3:00 PM

2 Regular
Thirroul Corrimal Gibson Park

Saturday 17/04/2021 3:00 PM

2 Regular
Western Suburbs

BYE

3 Regular
Western Suburbs Corrimal Parrish Park

Saturday 24/04/2021 3:00 PM

3 Regular
Thirroul Collegians Gibson Park

Saturday 24/04/2021 3:00 PM

3 Regular
Dapto

BYE

4 Regular
Corrimal Dapto

Saturday 01/05/2021 3:00 PM

4 Regular
Western Suburbs Thirroul Parrish Park

Saturday 01/05/2021 3:00 PM

4 Regular
Collegians

BYE

5 Regular
Corrimal Collegians Ziems Park

Saturday 08/05/2021 3:00 PM

5 Regular
Dapto Western Suburbs Dapto SG

Saturday 08/05/2021 3:00 PM

5 Regular
Thirroul

BYE

6 Regular
Thirroul Dapto Gibson Park

Saturday 22/05/2021 3:00 PM

6 Regular
Western Suburbs Collegians Parrish Park

Saturday 22/05/2021 3:00 PM

6 Regular
Corrimal

BYE

7 Regular
Collegians Dapto Collegians SC

Saturday 29/05/2021 3:00 PM

7 Regular
Corrimal Thirroul Ziems Park

Saturday 29/05/2021 3:00 PM

7 Regular
Western Suburbs

BYE

8 Regular
Corrimal Western Suburbs Ziems Park

Saturday 5/06/2021 3:00 PM

8 Regular
Collegians Thirroul Collegians SC

Saturday 5/06/2021 3:00 PM

8 Regular
Dapto

BYE
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9 Regular
Dapto Corrimal Dapto SG

Saturday 19/06/2021 3:00 PM

9 Regular
Thirroul Western Suburbs Gibson Park

Saturday 19/06/2021 3:00 PM

9 Regular
Collegians

BYE

10 Regular
Collegians Corrimal Collegians SC

Saturday 26/06/2021 3:00 PM

10 Regular
Western Suburbs Dapto Parrish Park

Saturday 26/06/2021 3:00 PM

10 Regular
Thirroul

BYE

11 Regular
Dapto Thirroul Dapto SG

Saturday 3/07/2021 3:00 PM

11 Regular
Collegians Western Suburbs Collegians SC

Saturday 3/07/2021 3:00 PM

11 Regular
Corrimal 

BYE

12 Regular
Dapto Collegians Dapto SG

Saturday 10/07/2021 3:00 PM

12 Regular
Thirroul Corrimal Gibson Park

Saturday 10/07/2021 3:00 PM

12 Regular
Western Suburbs

BYE

13 Regular
Western Suburbs Corrimal Parrish Park

Saturday 17/07/2021 3:00 PM

13 Regular
Thirroul Collegians Gibson Park

Saturday 17/07/2021 3:00 PM

13 Regular Dapto BYE

14 Regular Corrimal Dapto Ziems Park Saturday 31/07/2021 3:00 PM

14 Regular Western Suburbs Thirroul Parrish Park Saturday 31/07/2021 3:00 PM

14 Regular Collegians BYE 3:00 PM

15 Regular Corrimal Collegians Ziems Park Saturday 7/08/2021 3:00 PM

15 Regular Dapto Western Suburbs Dapto SG Saturday 7/08/2021 3:00 PM

15 Regular Thirroul BYE Gibson Park

OFF
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